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1 1 02.10880.09  LUCAS E. A. DE BORBA ELI 2:00.305

2 6 06.11060.09  EDUARDO LOPES DE OLIVEIRA ELI 2:01.960 1.655

3 13 02.3140.05  MAICON ZOTTIS ELI 2:05.514 5.209

4 14 04.13070.10  GABRIEL GIOVANNINI ELI 2:05.909 5.604

5 24  PEDRO L. CARDOSO FERREIRA ELI 2:06.647 6.342

6 17 01.19606.13  MAICON PRADELLA ELI 2:06.861 6.556

7 110 02.2442.04  NATANIEL GIACOMOZZI MA1 2:08.198 7.893

8 19 02.16545.12  MATHEUS BRAIAN NEITZKE ELI 2:08.258 7.953

9 18 02.1981.04  MARKOLF BERCHTOLD ELI 2:08.379 8.074

10 9 02.10848.09  WILLIAM BORTOLOZZO ELI 2:09.411 9.106

11 11 09.9291.08  FREDERICO DA COSTA VIEIRA ELI 2:10.351 10.046

12 8 02.8791.08  LUCAS BERTOL ELI 2:10.579 10.274

13 20 02.12288.10  MURIEL FRANCISCO LOHN ELI 2:12.064 11.759

14 23  LUAN REZADORI ELI 2:12.573 12.268

15 43 02.24082.15  JULIANO HABOWSKY FILHO JR 2:13.284 12.979

16 3 02.11120.09  LUCAS OECHSLER ELI 2:13.689 13.384

17 113 02.2458.04  VOLKMAR GUSTAV BERCHTOLD MA1 2:15.252 14.947

18 61 03.14726.11  ANDERSON DE BARROS SOARES SUB30 2:15.934 15.629

19 65 02.15632.12  CRISTIAN RONALDO ADAM SUB30 2:16.338 16.033

20 93 02.5327.06  ROBERTO NORA JURK SUB30 2:16.402 16.097

21 71 01.4665.06  GABRIEL IMSEIS LANFREDI SUB30 2:16.567 16.262

22 67 01.21439.14  DILAN SILVANI SUB30 2:19.589 19.284

23 160 02.27693.16  BRUNO AUGUSTO LESNIOVSKI JUV 2:20.112 19.807

24 68 02.23116.14  DIOGO MACHADO LOPES SUB30 2:20.373 20.068

25 169 01.28766.16  LEONARDO BECHER DA SILVA JUV 2:21.733 21.428

26 74 01.10933.09  GUSTAVO TESTA SUB30 2:21.871 21.566

27 78 02.13673.11  JONATA LOUREIRO SUB30 2:22.742 22.437

28 45 06.20281.13  MATHEUS WESTIN JR 2:23.242 22.937

29 90  PAULO SERGIO DA SILVEIRA SUB30 2:24.501 24.196

30 164 02.27748.16  GABRIEL KNISS ROSA JUV 2:24.882 24.577

31 41 02.22694.14  JOAO ANTONIO VIEIRA DE OLIVEIR JR 2:25.611 25.306

32 69 01.24590.15  DOUGLAS DAL PONTE SUB30 2:25.698 25.393

33 70 01.20470.13  FELIPE CARRARO SUB30 2:25.725 25.420

34 97 02.9841.10  TIAGO NILTON RADDATZ POLZIN SUB30 2:25.868 25.563

35 89 03.11450.09  OMAR S. U. MAJID FILHO SUB30 2:27.094 26.789

36 22 02.27969.16  SIDNEI GIACOMOZZI SUB30 2:27.277 26.972

37 123  CLEITON ISBERNER MA2 2:27.435 27.130

38 99  ELTON FILANDIANI SUB30 2:27.460 27.155

39 111 01.12294.10  TIAGO LUMERTZ DOS SANTOS MA1 2:27.685 27.380

40 98 02.8825.08  WILLIAN SCHMIDT SUB30 2:28.123 27.818

41 88  NICOLAS MALCHOVSKI BAUM SUB30 2:28.631 28.326
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42 38 02.27761.16  GUILHERME FRANCA DEBROSKI JR 2:28.915 28.610

43 83 02.13909.11  LUCAS FELIPE RADDATZ POLZIN SUB30 2:30.090 29.785

44 35 02.31619.17  DAVID EDUARDO VENTURA JR 2:30.309 30.004

45 39 02.21822.14  GUILHERME MARTINS JR 2:30.565 30.260

46 87 01.24572.15  MATEUS MARCHETTO SUB30 2:31.479 31.174

47 64  BRUNO HENRIQUE ZOZ SUB30 2:32.399 32.094

48 50 01.19265.13  ROBERT SEGALIN JR 2:33.353 33.048

49 141 05.13075.10  AYR CLAUDIO ASSIS FREITAS MB2 2:34.203 33.898

50 84 03.24121.15  LUIZ FERNANDO AMBROSIO SUB30 2:34.758 34.453

51 130 06.2605.04  ALCIDES DE SOUZA CRUZ FILHO MB1 2:36.740 36.435

52 183  JOAO AUGUSTO HODECKER INF.JUV 2:37.182 36.877

53 75  HEITOR RODRIGUES SUB30 2:38.861 38.556

54 63  BRUNO BOSCO SUB30 2:39.481 39.176

55 235  JORDAN NATHANIEL DOS SANTOS FULL 2:41.695 41.390

56 94  RODRIGO JUNIOR MURTA GATTI SUB30 2:41.858 41.553

57 250  RUAN CARLOS GONÇALVES JUV 2:47.716 47.411

58 180  ALISON VENTURA INF.JUV 2:51.144 50.839

59 76 02.31621.17  ISAQUE S. DE OLIVEIRA CAVALHEI SUB30 2:51.761 51.456

60 177 02.17761.12  GUILHERME FRETTA LACERDA MB1 2:52.534 52.229

61 86  MARCIANO WILHELM VOIGT SUB30 2:57.046 56.741

62 96 01.18757.13  RÔMULO COMPAGNONI SUB30 2:58.763 58.458

63 95 02.16997.12  ROMEU KLEMZ SUB30 2:59.435 59.130

64 73  GUILHERME SCHULTZ SUB30 3:00.209 59.904

65 167 02.30303.16  IAN RISH FODI JUV 3:00.235 59.930

66 254  NATANAEL DE ASSIS MUNICIPAL2 3:00.414 1:00.109

67 121 01.8639.08  LEANDRO C. BONFANTE MA2 3:01.729 1:01.424

68 161  BRUNO E.DE ANDRADE FRITZEN JUV 3:04.326 1:04.021

69 133 02.2810.05  FLAVIO HODECKER MB1 3:06.610 1:06.305

70 223  REGINALDO ARAUJO  SESCO FULL 3:08.848 1:08.543

71 131 02.27580.15  CLAUDEMIR FODI MB1 3:10.585 1:10.280

72 85  MAGAYVER SCOPEL SUB30 3:15.235 1:14.930

73 253  KAIQUE S. ROSA SEVERO MUNICIPAL1 3:17.528 1:17.223

74 30 04.19950.13  JULIA FREIRE DA CRUZ FEM 3:18.892 1:18.587

75 51  RUDA TULIO FORTES JACHTCHENCHE JR 3:20.094 1:19.789

76 200  ANTHONY DIOGO TOMASI RIG1 3:20.348 1:20.043

77 79  JONATAN THUROW SUB30 3:22.965 1:22.660

78 112  UELINTON JUNIOR FUZINATO MA1 3:23.090 1:22.785

79 166 03.30013.16  GUILHERME MOREIRA kUGLER JUV 3:25.180 1:24.875

80 184  PABLO HENRIQUE SCHUMANN INF.JUV 3:26.865 1:26.560

81 82 02.23636.14  LUCAS EDUARDO RAMOS SUB30 3:27.171 1:26.866

82 32 02.27394.15  KAUANA NUNES FEM 3:29.327 1:29.022

83 120  ITERSON MABA MA2 3:34.078 1:33.773

84 100  LEONARDO NARDELLI SUB30 3:35.493 1:35.188

85 31  KARINA KOSMALA FEM 3:36.451 1:36.146

86 236  MATHEUS GONCALVES FULL 3:37.550 1:37.245

87 252  LUCAS MACEDO FOSSA MUNICIPAL2 3:39.216 1:38.911

88 256  OTAVIO M. VOZNIAKTORETTI MUNICIPAL1 3:39.806 1:39.501

89 251  MAXIAN PRATCHTHUSER MUNICIPAL1 3:42.869 1:42.564

90 220  LUCAS EDUARDO OECHSLER RIG2 3:51.129 1:50.824

91 222  MATHEUS PISKE RIG2 3:57.019 1:56.714

92 47  NICOLAS DRAGER FULL 4:00.335 2:00.030

93 91  PEDRO H. DAL MASCULINO BIN SUB30 4:05.853 2:05.548
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94 205  MARCOS HENRIQUE FELIPPI RIG1 4:06.085 2:05.780

95 207  VINICIUS KUHN RIG1 4:06.541 2:06.236

96 165  GABRIEL MURARO JUV 4:11.822 2:11.517

97 201  DIEGO HAIDUK GONCALVES RIG1 4:15.461 2:15.156

98 208  MAURICIO BANASZESKI RIG1 4:18.406 2:18.101

99 150 04.2436.04  JOEL FELIPE SOARES MD 4:19.962 2:19.657

100 231  DANIEL FERNANDO LEMKE FULL 4:49.586 2:49.281

101 101  DIEGO VIEIRA SUB30 4:50.270 2:49.965

102 239  RODRIGO HENRIQUE OECHSLER FULL 5:08.805 3:08.500

103 204  LUIZ FELIPE AGUSTINHO RIG1 5:14.235 3:13.930

104 2 02.11520.09  DARLAN LUCAS TOMASELLI ELI 5:29.752 3:29.447

105 140 02.32040.17  ALEXANDRE NANNI MB2 5:38.489 3:38.184

106 186  TAYLOR MIKAEL ZUMACH INF.JUV 7:25.381 5:25.076

107 77 04.11079.09  JANDERSON PEREIRA DOS SANTOS SUB30 7:29.311 5:29.006

Ausentes

37  FABIANO LOHN HAMES JR

72 12.11987.10  GENIVAL DE MATOS TEIXEIRA NETO SUB30

185  ROBERTO BORGES BILESSIMO INF.JUV

232  DIRCEU THRUN FULL

233  HENRIQUE PINHEIRO KROTH FULL

238  RAFAEL MOHR FULL

Abandonos

122 02.4002.05  RAPHAEL DE SOUZA KONIG MA2
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  ELI  

1 1 02.10880.09  LUCAS E. A. DE BORBA SHIMANO/MANOEL MARCHETTI/UNIFI 2:00.305

2 6 06.11060.09  EDUARDO LOPES DE OLIVEIRA GIOS BR/RDSPORTBIKE/ONE/JAMBIK 2:01.960 1.655

3 13 02.3140.05  MAICON ZOTTIS CAMP TRAIL/KAMIKAZE BIKES/SESS 2:05.514 5.209

4 14 04.13070.10  GABRIEL GIOVANNINI GANTECH GANCHEIRAS/VIP INDAIA/ 2:05.909 5.604

5 24  PEDRO L. CARDOSO FERREIRA PL BIKES/CIRCUIT 2:06.647 6.342

6 17 01.19606.13  MAICON PRADELLA EBNC/GALVANOTEK 2:06.861 6.556

7 19 02.16545.12  MATHEUS BRAIAN NEITZKE ACADEMIA T2/WIZARD IDIOMAS/VIL 2:08.258 7.953

8 18 02.1981.04  MARKOLF BERCHTOLD SCOTT BRASIL 2:08.379 8.074

9 9 02.10848.09  WILLIAM BORTOLOZZO EQUIPE BIKE E CIA/GRINGO BIKES 2:09.411 9.106

10 11 09.9291.08  FREDERICO DA COSTA VIEIRA MOVE TI/SAILWORLD/RMBIKES 2:10.351 10.046

11 8 02.8791.08  LUCAS BERTOL ADHV 2:10.579 10.274

12 20 02.12288.10  MURIEL FRANCISCO LOHN ACIVAN/CICLE CENTER 2:12.064 11.759

13 23  LUAN REZADORI AVULSO 2:12.573 12.268

14 3 02.11120.09  LUCAS OECHSLER DIRTLAN BIIKE REPAIR 2:13.689 13.384

15 2 02.11520.09  DARLAN LUCAS TOMASELLI DIRTLAN/SCHROEDER 5:29.752 3:29.447

  JR  

1 43 02.24082.15  JULIANO HABOWSKY FILHO SAO BENTO DO SUL/SC 2:13.284

2 45 06.20281.13  MATHEUS WESTIN DCYCLES/AUDAX/CHAOYANG/BLACKFO 2:23.242 9.958

3 41 02.22694.14  JOAO ANTONIO VIEIRA DE OLIVEIR METASUL/CME DE BRACO DO NORTE 2:25.611 12.327

4 38 02.27761.16  GUILHERME FRANCA DEBROSKI CME IBIRAMA/ACIVA/CICLE CENTER 2:28.915 15.631

5 35 02.31619.17  DAVID EDUARDO VENTURA CANBIKE 2:30.309 17.025

6 39 02.21822.14  GUILHERME MARTINS ITAPEMA CICLISMO PPS DISTRIBUI 2:30.565 17.281

7 50 01.19265.13  ROBERT SEGALIN EBNC/ORIPLANTA/TRIBIKE/TONHOBI 2:33.353 20.069

8 51  RUDA TULIO FORTES JACHTCHENCHE PEIXE ELETRO 3:20.094 1:06.810

Ausentes

37  FABIANO LOHN HAMES SAO PEDRO DE ALCANTARA - SC

  SUB30  

1 61 03.14726.11  ANDERSON DE BARROS SOARES ON THE LINE/JAGUARIAIVA/PR 2:15.934

2 65 02.15632.12  CRISTIAN RONALDO ADAM FME BENEDITO NOVO 2:16.338 0.404

3 93 02.5327.06  ROBERTO NORA JURK FMD RIO DO SUL/BIC. CANTA GALO 2:16.402 0.468
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4 71 01.4665.06  GABRIEL IMSEIS LANFREDI PORTO ALEGRE/RS 2:16.567 0.633

5 67 01.21439.14  DILAN SILVANI NOVA ARACA/CAMP TRAIL/CEREALIS 2:19.589 3.655

6 68 02.23116.14  DIOGO MACHADO LOPES ITAPEMA CICISMO PPS DISTRIBUID 2:20.373 4.439

7 74 01.10933.09  GUSTAVO TESTA BIKE E CIA 2:21.871 5.937

8 78 02.13673.11  JONATA LOUREIRO AVULSO 2:22.742 6.808

9 90  PAULO SERGIO DA SILVEIRA CAMBIKE CICLOAVENTURAS/SAPELLI 2:24.501 8.567

10 69 01.24590.15  DOUGLAS DAL PONTE ADHV 2:25.698 9.764

11 70 01.20470.13  FELIPE CARRARO ADHV/BIKE PERFORMANCE/GARIBALD 2:25.725 9.791

12 97 02.9841.10  TIAGO NILTON RADDATZ POLZIN AVULSO/JOINVILLE - SC 2:25.868 9.934

13 89 03.11450.09  OMAR S. U. MAJID FILHO AVULSO 2:27.094 11.160

14 22 02.27969.16  SIDNEI GIACOMOZZI TRS BIKE RACE/MERCAVIL SUP/DUP 2:27.277 11.343

15 99  ELTON FILANDIANI AVULSO 2:27.460 11.526

16 98 02.8825.08  WILLIAN SCHMIDT BLACKBULL 2:28.123 12.189

17 88  NICOLAS MALCHOVSKI BAUM SAO BENTO DO SUL/SC 2:28.631 12.697

18 83 02.13909.11  LUCAS FELIPE RADDATZ POLZIN AVULSO/JOINVILLE - SC 2:30.090 14.156

19 87 01.24572.15  MATEUS MARCHETTO ACBCI-EBNC/FARROUPILHA - RS 2:31.479 15.545

20 64  BRUNO HENRIQUE ZOZ ZOZ MATERIAIS DE CONSTRUCAO 2:32.399 16.465

21 84 03.24121.15  LUIZ FERNANDO AMBROSIO CURITIBA/PR 2:34.758 18.824

22 75  HEITOR RODRIGUES DOWNHILL BRASIL 2:38.861 22.927

23 63  BRUNO BOSCO ADHB/BENTO GONCALVES - RS 2:39.481 23.547

24 94  RODRIGO JUNIOR MURTA GATTI BALNEARIO CAMBORIU - SC 2:41.858 25.924

25 76 02.31621.17  ISAQUE S. DE OLIVEIRA CAVALHEI PEDAL BATISTENSE RACING TEAM/F 2:51.761 35.827

26 86  MARCIANO WILHELM VOIGT AVULSO 2:57.046 41.112

27 96 01.18757.13  RÔMULO COMPAGNONI ADHV/GENIAL CADEIRAS/SUL NATIV 2:58.763 42.829

28 95 02.16997.12  ROMEU KLEMZ ARENA FIT/CME IBIRAMA/ACIVAN/B 2:59.435 43.501

29 73  GUILHERME SCHULTZ AVULSO 3:00.209 44.275

30 85  MAGAYVER SCOPEL ENZO BIKE/BALNEARIO CAMBORIU - 3:15.235 59.301

31 79  JONATAN THUROW AVULSO 3:22.965 1:07.031

32 82 02.23636.14  LUCAS EDUARDO RAMOS FME BENEDITO NOVO 3:27.171 1:11.237

33 100  LEONARDO NARDELLI SUP. NARDELAO/CME IBIRAMA 3:35.493 1:19.559

34 91  PEDRO H. DAL MASCULINO BIN PAU NA RAIA/TOLEDO/PLL STANDS/ 4:05.853 1:49.919

35 101  DIEGO VIEIRA BICICLETARIA CANTAGALO 4:50.270 2:34.336

36 77 04.11079.09  JANDERSON PEREIRA DOS SANTOS PREF.MUN.DE ILHA BELA/SEC.DE E 7:29.311 5:13.377

Ausentes

72 12.11987.10  GENIVAL DE MATOS TEIXEIRA NETO DHT/UNICESUMAR/ITAPETINGA/BA

  MA1  

1 110 02.2442.04  NATANIEL GIACOMOZZI MANOELMARC/FREE FORCE/CME IBIR 2:08.198

2 113 02.2458.04  VOLKMAR GUSTAV BERCHTOLD SCOTT BRASIL/BANANA BRASIL 2:15.252 7.054

3 111 01.12294.10  TIAGO LUMERTZ DOS SANTOS CAMPTRAIL/ATAC 2:27.685 19.487

4 112  UELINTON JUNIOR FUZINATO AGROLANDIA/CME AGROLANDIA/BREI 3:23.090 1:14.892

  MA2  

1 123  CLEITON ISBERNER IBEMAK/MARKOLF BIKES 2:27.435

2 121 01.8639.08  LEANDRO C. BONFANTE DH LOPE 3:01.729 34.294
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3 120  ITERSON MABA MARKOLF/JARAGUA DO SUL 3:34.078 1:06.643

Abandonos

122 02.4002.05  RAPHAEL DE SOUZA KONIG ITAPEMA CICLISMO PPS DISTRIBUI

  MB1  

1 130 06.2605.04  ALCIDES DE SOUZA CRUZ FILHO ILHA BELA 2:36.740

2 177 02.17761.12  GUILHERME FRETTA LACERDA DH NA VEIA/MARKOLF BIKES/LADEI 2:52.534 15.794

3 133 02.2810.05  FLAVIO HODECKER CAMBIKE DH 3:06.610 29.870

4 131 02.27580.15  CLAUDEMIR FODI BNB RACING TEAM/MARKOLF BIKES/ 3:10.585 33.845

  MB2  

1 141 05.13075.10  AYR CLAUDIO ASSIS FREITAS BAIXO GUANDU/SHGV/AUTOMOTIVO V 2:34.203

2 140 02.32040.17  ALEXANDRE NANNI MARKOLF BIKES & CAMBIKE CICLOA 5:38.489 3:04.286

  JUV  

1 160 02.27693.16  BRUNO AUGUSTO LESNIOVSKI OUTLINE RACE TEAM/TRATORACO ME 2:20.112

2 169 01.28766.16  LEONARDO BECHER DA SILVA ADHV/LOJA 360 GRAUS/ACAD.BOA F 2:21.733 1.621

3 164 02.27748.16  GABRIEL KNISS ROSA AVULSO 2:24.882 4.770

4 250  RUAN CARLOS GONÇALVES IBIRAMA/SC 2:47.716 27.604

5 167 02.30303.16  IAN RISH FODI BNB RACING TEAM/MARKOLF BIKES/ 3:00.235 40.123

6 161  BRUNO E.DE ANDRADE FRITZEN CME IBIRAMA/ROQUE FRITZEN/AREN 3:04.326 44.214

7 166 03.30013.16  GUILHERME MOREIRA kUGLER TARTARUGAS DH 3:25.180 1:05.068

8 165  GABRIEL MURARO FCMTB/HAVAN/GM BIKES 4:11.822 1:51.710

  INF.JUV  

1 183  JOAO AUGUSTO HODECKER CAMBIKE CICLOAVENTURAS 2:37.182

2 180  ALISON VENTURA CAMBIKE CICLOAVENTURAS 2:51.144 13.962

3 184  PABLO HENRIQUE SCHUMANN FUNPEEL/HOT PEPPER RACING TEAM 3:26.865 49.683

4 186  TAYLOR MIKAEL ZUMACH FME BENEDITO NOVO 7:25.381 4:48.199

Ausentes

185  ROBERTO BORGES BILESSIMO CRICIUMA/SC

  FEM  

1 30 04.19950.13  JULIA FREIRE DA CRUZ JUNINHO BIKE SHOP/TORO SPORT 3:18.892

2 32 02.27394.15  KAUANA NUNES BELLA BOLSAS E ACESSORIOS/SCHR 3:29.327 10.435

3 31  KARINA KOSMALA SAO BENTO DO SUL/SC 3:36.451 17.559
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  MD  

1 150 04.2436.04  JOEL FELIPE SOARES TRIONIC 4:19.962

  FULL  

1 235  JORDAN NATHANIEL DOS SANTOS DH FAST TEAM/DP VALEU EUROPEU/ 2:41.695

2 223  REGINALDO ARAUJO  SESCO MOVE/RM BIKES 3:08.848 27.153

3 236  MATHEUS GONCALVES AVULSO 3:37.550 55.855

4 47  NICOLAS DRAGER GLOBAL CONTABILIDADE 4:00.335 1:18.640

5 231  DANIEL FERNANDO LEMKE FUNPEEL/HOT PEPPER RACING TEAM 4:49.586 2:07.891

6 239  RODRIGO HENRIQUE OECHSLER FUNPEEL/HOT PEPPER RACING TEAM 5:08.805 2:27.110

Ausentes

232  DIRCEU THRUN FME BENEDITO NOVO

233  HENRIQUE PINHEIRO KROTH EQUIPE MARESIA BIKES

238  RAFAEL MOHR FUNPEEL POMERODE/HOT PEPPER RA

  RIG1  

1 200  ANTHONY DIOGO TOMASI DH GUARA/GLOBAL CONTABILIDADE 3:20.348

2 205  MARCOS HENRIQUE FELIPPI MECANICA DIESEL FELIPPI 4:06.085 45.737

3 207  VINICIUS KUHN QUEEN BEBIDAS/AROEIRA BIKE PAR 4:06.541 46.193

4 201  DIEGO HAIDUK GONCALVES SAO FRANCISO DO SUL - SC 4:15.461 55.113

5 208  MAURICIO BANASZESKI SAO FRANCISO DO SUL - SC 4:18.406 58.058

6 204  LUIZ FELIPE AGUSTINHO IBIRAMA/SC 5:14.235 1:53.887

  RIG2  

1 220  LUCAS EDUARDO OECHSLER FUNPEEL/HOT PEPPER RACING TEAM 3:51.129

2 222  MATHEUS PISKE FUNPEEL/HOT PEPPER RACING TEAM 3:57.019 5.890

  MUNICIPAL1  

1 253  KAIQUE S. ROSA SEVERO IBIRAMA/SC 3:17.528

2 256  OTAVIO M. VOZNIAKTORETTI IBIRAMA/SC 3:39.806 22.278

3 251  MAXIAN PRATCHTHUSER IBIRAMA/SC 3:42.869 25.341

  MUNICIPAL2  

1 254  NATANAEL DE ASSIS IBIRAMA/SC 3:00.414

2 252  LUCAS MACEDO FOSSA IBIRAMA/SC 3:39.216 38.802


